Gulfstat  Tournament Results: Scot Invite

Scot I nvite

Gibson Woods G.C. M onmouth
Tournament Dates: 04/27 - 04/28, 2019

IL

Par: 71
Yardage: 6239 Both

Parkland CC
Kirkwood CC

North Central College
lllinois Central CC
Knox College

Black Hawk CC
Southeastern CC
Illinois College

lowa Wesleyan University
Lincoln College - IL
Monmouth College-IL

296
305
310
314
319
319
325
325
331
354

+12
+21
+26
+30
+35
+35
+41
+41
+47
+70

Tl
T3
T3
T3
T3
4
T8
T8
T8
T8
T12
T12
T12
T12

1 Ben Epperly Kirkwd CC
Colton Belloma SouthEstCC
Hiromitsu Washizu N. Central
Jack Halstead Prkland CC
Jalen Hodges Prkland CC
Kristian Kristensen Prkland CC
Ryan Morrison Kirkwd CC
Drew Brandel Kirkwd CC
Drew Sobol Prkland CC
Jack White Lincoln IL
Rielly McGranahan BlkHawk CC
Brandon Rowe Prkland CC
Bryce Oden IL College
Duncan Wheeler Knox
Mason Ghidina Prkland CC

71
72
72
72
72
73
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
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E
+1
+1
+1
+1
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
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T12
T12
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T29
T29
T31
T31
T33
T33
T33
T 36
T 36
T 38
T 38
T 38
T 38
T 38
T43
T43
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T 50

Noah Benbow
Will Babcock
Blake Forsythe
Cody Temper
Evan MaclL ean
Jaime Suarez
Lane Campbell
Carter Leroy
Jack Bumann
James Morgan
Josh Schumacher
Noah Manzo
Zach Bohmer
Dawson Peters
Sam L ockhart
Eric Spurgetis
Reis Dreyer
Elliot Bainbridge
George Kalpakas
Tommy Falcone
Isaac Ingold
Mason Ely
Bryce Beal

Ethan Beck
George Gilligan
LuisLiendo
Shayne Shepard
Michael Cook
Ryan Naile

Ben Cartwright
Blake Amatyleon
Cameron Mack
Evan Doyle
|saac Boore
Adam Hoffman
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ICC

Kirkwd CC
IA Wesley.
N. Central
Prkland CC
IA Wesley.
SouthEstCC
ICC

ICC

Kirkwd CC
Knox

Knox

N. Central
Kirkwd CC
Kirkwd CC
BlkHawk CC
Prkland CC
Knox
Kirkwd CC
N. Central
ICC
Monmouthl L
Knox

IL College
Knox

Knox
BlkHawk CC
N. Central

IL College
N. Central
Lincoln IL
IA Wesley.
SouthEstCC
BlkHawk CC
Lincoln IL

75
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
79
79
80
80
80
81
81
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
84
84
84
84
84
85

+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
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T 50

52
T 53
T 53
T 53
T 56
T 56
T 56
T 56
T 60
T 60
T 60
T 60

64
T 65
T 65
T67
T67
T67
T70
T70
T70

73

74

Ryan Kauffman
Jason White
Louis Faivre
Mick Haverland
Steven Grabowski
John Francis
Matthew Cox
Nik Jackson
Robby Phillips
Cameron Nickerson
Jack Culbertson
Jeff Cox

Riley Nelson
Braden Williams
Aaron Willie
Nate Monroe
Jaryd Breece
Justin Dunn

Sam Gillen

Isacc Moe€ller
Jacob Delitrich
Jake Fraise
Jarrod Hall

Zach Ferris

Round: 1

TEAM STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS
Average Score:
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317.45

IL College
Knox

IL College
BlkHawk CC
N. Central
SouthEstCC
ICC

Lincoln IL
Knox

IL College
Knox

IA Wesley.
IL College
Monmouthl L
BlkHawk CC
Monmouthl L
Lincoln IL
Knox
Monmouthl L
SouthEstCC
BlkHawk CC
SouthEstCC
Monmouthl L
Monmouthl L

86
87
87
87
88
88
88
88
89
89
89
89
90
91
91
92
92
92
93
93
93
105
109

+15
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+34
+38
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PLAYER STATISTICS:

Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 2
Rounds Above Par: 72
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